  SPECIFICATION FOR CERAMIC COB LED
            Part No:LCOB50-30W030XXER80-0960
            Description:
            37.5*37.5mm COB LED
            Dice Material: InGaN
       Confirmed by Customer:
      Approved by        Checked by       Prepared by
  Factory Address:6/F,5th Building,Kenova Industrial District, Qing Quan Road,Long Hua,Shen

Order Code
Part Number System：
X1："LC" Abbr."Lighspot Ceramic COB"
X2：COB LED Outline Size: 4008、4012、6012；OB25、OB35、OB50
X3：Power. 10W0 repents 10Watt
X4：Color temperature: 27、30、35、40、45、50、57、65…
X5：Chip specification
X6：Lumen range，如：70lm/w≤E<90lm/w；90lm/w≤F＜110lm/w；
110lm/w≤G<130lm/w
X7：Color rendering Index(CRI)：55≤R55<60；60≤R60<65；65≤R65<70；70≤R70<75
75≤R75<80；80≤R80<85；85≤R85<90；90≤R90<95
H：Standard Forward Current. 0400 repents 400mA
NOTICE:
 All dimensions are in millimeter.